CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS
DEPARTMENT OF UTILITIES
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project Number and Name City Project No. PW0915
FAIRFIELD EAST STREET, STORM AND WATERLINE

Change Order No 3 Date 06.22.10
Contractor Name & Address King's Construction Co Inc.
P.O. Box 188

Oskaloosa, Ks 66066

The following changes are being made to the referenced construction contract:that are not included in
the original unit price bid items:

Item Net Change in

No. Description Units [ Unit Cost | Quantity (+/-) | Contract Price ($)

CO 3| 2 1/2" CALIPER TREES EA | § 400.00 10 $ 4,000.00
3 .

Changes to original unit price bid items are as follows:

ltem Net Change in
No. Description Units | Unit Cost | Quantity (+/-) | Contract Price ($)
$ -
$ -
3 =
Original Contract Amount $ 1,286,904.30
Net Change by Previous Change Order(s) $9,301.39
Net Change by This Change Order $4,000.00
New Contract Amount $1,300,205.69

Original Contract Time or Completion Date

Net Change by Previous Change Order(s)

Net Change by This Change Order

New Contract Time or Completion Date

APPROVED BY:,.---&_ CITY MANAGER
APPROVED BY:— M é.\\l CONTRACTOR

C’/éj”/’f} N




